Introducing the self-contained icemaker range
from DC. Crystalline ice on demand.
Classic Ice
Solid cubes of crystalline ice that cools
quickly and melts slowly - suitable for
bars, night clubs, pubs, restaurants,
healthcare industries, educational
facilities, hotels and supermarkets.

fishmongers, supermarkets, transport and
processing operations.
Model Production
kg’s p/24hrs
Storage
kg
Dimensions
mm (inc feet)
W x D x H
Drain Height
mm (inc feet)
Amps
Required
Warranty
Years
DCG60-10A 60 10 450 x 620 x 685 140 13 3
DCG90-20A 90 20  496 x 660 x 795 240 13 3
DCG90-30A 90 30  496 x 660 x 905 240 13 3
DCG150-40A 150 40 741 x 678 x 1035 345 13 3
DCG150-55A 150 55 741 x 678 x 1125 345 13 3
Model Production
kg’s p/24hrs
Storage
kg
Dimensions
mm (inc feet)
W x D x H
Drain Height
mm (inc feet)
Amps
Required
Warranty
Years
DCP25-8A 25 8 385 x 468 x 692 135 13 3
DCP32-15A 32 15 495 x 580 x 797 261 13 3
DCP45-20A 45 20 495 x 580 x 907 261 13 3
DCP75-30A 75 30 733 x 596 x 1017 350 13 3
20g
45
36.5
12